2023 Sponsored Grants

Red Wiggler Community Farm
Luminus Health AAMC Foundation
Tammy Lynn Center

Foundation for Dreams

Dream Catchers

DIG Furniture Bank

Sports Plus Group

Leadership Anne Arundel
Greenhouse 17

Ravenscroft School

'YMCA of the Suncoast

The Gunston School

MVLE Inc.

Hope Reins

American Cancer Society - Lung Cancer Research
Healthy Birth Day Inc.

Shared Science

Compass Regional Hospice

Anne Arundel Co. Food Bank

Living Oceans Foundation

STAIR New Orleans

Randy Thrower Scholarship Foundation
Interfaith Family Services

The AbleGamers Foundation
Cornerstone Community Outreach

A Farm Less Ordinary

St. Mary's School

Beacon Place NFP

American Cancer Society - BRCA Gene Research
So What Else Inc.

Building Bridges

Severn School

Metropolitan Planning Council

Mesa Police Department-MHS Team
Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports
Charting Careers

Eye of the Storm Booster Club
Jubilee Association of Maryland
Great Education Colorado

Team Fleur de Que

Seeds 4 Success

Waterside Workshops

Miracle League of Louisiana
Chattahoochee National Park Conservancy
OC Music & Dance

Uptown Peoples Law Center
Montgomery College Foundation

$ 122,165
52,620
52,620
35,080
35,080
26,310
21,925
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540
17,540

8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
8,770
5,000

$ 798,070

2023 Grant Recipients

2023 Matching Grants

Red Wiggler Community Farm
Saving Grace

Check 6 Foundation

Leadership Anne Arundel

Sports Plus Group

National Multiple Sclerosis Society
St. Mary's Elementary School

The Drake House

Community Cultural Collective

Best Buddies Louisiana

American Foundation for Suicide Prevention
Bell Policy Center

Waterside Workshop

Down Syndrome Assoc. of Central Kentucky
All Ages Read Together

Loudoun Hunger Relief

Camp Wright

Chrysalis

Academy of the Sacred Heart

NAMI Lexington

Nat. Center Missing and Exploited Children
AA Co. Public Library Foundation
Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports
Boys Hope Girls Hope

Be Loud Studios

Dallas CASA

St. Pauls Episcopal Church

Nat. Capital Area Council BSA
Chesapeake Housing Mission
Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts
National Capital Astronomers
Colorado DADS

Public Advocates

St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Parish
Neighborhood Connections
Arlington Partnership for Affordable Housing
Chattahoochee Riverkeeper
Friends of Franklin

Team Fleur de Que

Luminus Health AAMC

Stratton Community Foundation
New Orleans Museum of Art

Christ Episcopal Church

Army Emergency Relief

The AbleGamers Foundation

Anne Arundel Co. Food Bank

Star House Foundation

Ronald McDonald House Charities NE Ohio
West Nashville Sports League
Chespeake Bay Foundation
Wounded Warriior

Cool Ministries

Youthage Culinary Program
American Cancer Society

Total 2023 Grants

$ 13,000
5,400
3,000
4,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,700
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

750
700
600
600
500
500
550
500
500
400
200
100
100
100

$ 72,700

$ 964,270

2023 Self-Directed Grants

Red Wiggler Community Farm
Tammy Lynn Center

Ravenscroft School

Feeding Tampa Bay

DIG Furniture Bank

Piney Branch Elementary PTA
Community Cultural Collective
Dream Catchers

Compass Regional Hospice
Leadership Anne Arundel

Anne Arundel County Food Bank
YMCA of the Suncoast

Maryland Hall of Creative Arts
Shared Science

American Cancer Society - Lung Cancer
Healthy Birth Day Inc.

Jubilee Association of Maryland
STAR House Foundation

American Cancer Society - BRCA
Northern Virginia Dental Clinic
Neighborhood Connections

St. Mary's Elementary School

Chef Ann Foundation

Ronald McDonald House Charities NE Ohio
LAWS

DemandACure

Camp Wright

Annapolis Maritime Museum
Cornerstone Community Outreach
Academy of the Sacred Heart
Charting Careers

Randy Thrower Scholarship Foundation
AA Co. Public Library Foundation
Radio Eye

Seeds 4 Success

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society
Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports
Boys Hope Girls Hope

Libertyville Township Gift Fund

St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Parish
MVLE Inc.

The Bike House

Curt's Café

Luminis Health AAMC

Sports Plus Group Inc.

The SAM Foundation

Mesa Police Department

Penn Medicine Development
Uptown Peoples Law Center
Chattahoochee Riverkeeper
Stratton Community Foundation
Albuquerque Community Foundation
Colorado Democracy Network

Ben Franklin High School Athletic. Assoc.
Be Loud Studios

New Orleans Museum of Art

Public Advocates

Achilles Nashville

Legacy Mission Village

$ 12,350
5,800
4,400
4,400
3,000
3,000
2,700
2,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,550
1,400
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

750
500
500
350
350
350
350
350
200

$ 93,500
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