2023 Grant Recipients

2023 Sponsored Grants

2023 Matching Grants

2023 Self-Directed Grants

Red Wiggler Community Farm	\$ 122,165	Red Wiggler Community Farm	\$	13,000	Red Wiggler Community Farm	\$ 12,350
Luminus Health AAMC Foundation	52,620	Saving Grace		5,400	Tammy Lynn Center	5,800
Tammy Lynn Center	52,620	Check 6 Foundation		3,000	Ravenscroft School	4,400
Foundation for Dreams	35,080	Leadership Anne Arundel		4,000	Feeding Tampa Bay	4,400
Dream Catchers	35,080	Sports Plus Group		2,500	DIG Furniture Bank	3,000
DIG Furniture Bank	26,310	National Multiple Sclerosis Society		2,000	Piney Branch Elementary PTA	3,000
Sports Plus Group	21,925	St. Mary's Elementary School		2,000	Community Cultural Collective	2,700
Leadership Anne Arundel	17,540	The Drake House		2,000	Dream Catchers	2,200
Greenhouse 17	17,540	Community Cultural Collective		1,700	Compass Regional Hospice	2,000
Ravenscroft School	17,540	Best Buddies Louisiana		1,000	Leadership Anne Arundel	2,000
YMCA of the Suncoast	17,540	American Foundation for Suicide Prevention		1,000	Anne Arundel County Food Bank	2,000
The Gunston School	17,540	Bell Policy Center		1,000	YMCA of the Suncoast	2,000
MVLE Inc.	17,540	Waterside Workshop		1,000	Maryland Hall of Creative Arts	2,000
Hope Reins	17,540	Down Syndrome Assoc. of Central Kentucky		1,000	Shared Science	2,000
American Cancer Society - Lung Cancer Research	17,540	All Ages Read Together		1,000	American Cancer Society - Lung Cancer	2,000
Healthy Birth Day Inc.	17,540	Loudoun Hunger Relief		1,000	Healthy Birth Day Inc.	2,000
Shared Science	17,540	Camp Wright		1,000	Jubilee Association of Maryland	2,000
Compass Regional Hospice	17,540	Chrysalis		1,000	STAR House Foundation	1,550
Anne Arundel Co. Food Bank	17,540	Academy of the Sacred Heart		1,000	American Cancer Society - BRCA	1,400
Living Oceans Foundation	8,770	NAMI Lexington		1,000	Northern Virginia Dental Clinic	1,000
STAIR New Orleans	8,770	Nat. Center Missing and Exploited Children		1,000	Neighborhood Connections	1,000
Randy Thrower Scholarship Foundation	8,770	AA Co. Public Library Foundation		1,000	St. Mary's Elementary School	1,000
Interfaith Family Services	8,770	Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports		1,000	Chef Ann Foundation	1,000
The AbleGamers Foundation	8,770	Boys Hope Girls Hope		1,000	Ronald McDonald House Charities NE Ohio	1,000
Cornerstone Community Outreach	8,770	Be Loud Studios		1,000	LAWS	1,000
A Farm Less Ordinary	8,770	Dallas CASA		1,000	DemandACure	1,000
St. Mary's School	8,770	St. Pauls Episcopal Church		1,000	Camp Wright	1,000
Beacon Place NFP	8,770	Nat. Capital Area Council BSA		1,000	Annapolis Maritime Museum	1,000
American Cancer Society - BRCA Gene Research	8,770	Chesapeake Housing Mission		1,000	Cornerstone Community Outreach	1,000
So What Else Inc.	8,770	Maryland Hall for the Creative Arts		1,000	Academy of the Sacred Heart	1,000
Building Bridges	8,770	National Capital Astronomers		1,000	Charting Careers	1,000
Severn School	8,770	Colorado DADS		1,000	Randy Thrower Scholarship Foundation	1,000
Metropolitan Planning Council	8,770	Public Advocates		1,000	AA Co. Public Library Foundation	1,000
Mesa Police Department-MHS Team	8,770	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Parish		1,000	Radio Eye	1,000
Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports	8,770	Neighborhood Connections		1,000	Seeds 4 Success	1,000
Charting Careers	8,770	Arlington Partnership for Affordable Housing		1,000	Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	1,000
Eye of the Storm Booster Club	8,770	Chattahoochee Riverkeeper		1,000	Vermont Adaptive Ski & Sports	1,000
Jubilee Association of Maryland	8,770	Friends of Franklin		1,000	Boys Hope Girls Hope	1,000
Great Education Colorado	8,770	Team Fleur de Que		1,000	Libertyville Township Gift Fund	1,000
Team Fleur de Que	8,770	Luminus Health AAMC		1,000	St. Thomas Aquinas Catholic Parish	1,000
Seeds 4 Success	8,770	Stratton Community Foundation		750	MVLE Inc.	1,000
Waterside Workshops	8,770	New Orleans Museum of Art		700	The Bike House	1,000
Miracle League of Louisiana	8,770	Christ Episcopal Church		600	Curt's Café	1,000
Chattahoochee National Park Conservancy	8,770	Army Emergency Relief		600	Luminis Health AAMC	1,000
OC Music & Dance	8,770	The AbleGamers Foundation		500	Sports Plus Group Inc.	1,000
Uptown Peoples Law Center	8,770	Anne Arundel Co. Food Bank		500	The SAM Foundation	1,000
Montgomery College Foundation	5,000	Star House Foundation		550	Mesa Police Department	1,000
		Ronald McDonald House Charities NE Ohio		500	Penn Medicine Development	1,000
	\$ 798,070	West Nashville Sports League		500	Uptown Peoples Law Center	1,000
		Chespeake Bay Foundation		400	Chattahoochee Riverkeeper	1,000
		Wounded Warriior		200	Stratton Community Foundation	750
		Cool Ministries		100	Albuquerque Community Foundation	500
		Youthage Culinary Program		100	Colorado Democracy Network	500
		American Cancer Society		100	Ben Franklin High School Athletic. Assoc.	350
			\$	72,700	Be Loud Studios New Orleans Museum of Art	350 350
			Ą	12,100	Public Advocates	350
					Achilles Nashville	350
					Legacy Mission Village	200
					- · ·	

\$ 93,500

Total 2023 Grants

\$ 964,270